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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Deltchev X 108.125 27.600 25.675 27.350 27.500
33 1 3

549 Katrin Woomer 9.475 8.450 9.0508.800
502 Brigida Rovarino 9.125 8.425 9.2009.300
501 Emma Habaradas 9.000 8.800 9.250
503 Aisling Rovarino 9.250

2 American X 107.400 27.825 25.250 27.225 27.100
4T2 2 4

543 Charlotte Ferguson 9.375
526 Cleo Altasserre 9.350 8.325 8.9259.050
545 Serena Collins 9.100 9.2259.125
525 Karina Barillas 8.500
542 Margaret Nye 8.425 9.050
540 Lindsay Yamamura 8.950

3 Elite Gym CA X 106.750 27.475 23.925 27.600 27.750
14 6 1

519 Laci Falconer 9.200 8.350 9.3759.300
521 Zyla Castaneda 9.200 9.3759.200
520 Bella Vultaggio 9.075 7.375
518 Lizandra Vega 8.200 9.0009.100

4 West Valley X 106.350 28.125 24.400 26.200 27.625
21 5 7

527 Rose Williams 9.525 7.875 9.6509.300
528 Elizabeth Pickford 9.300 8.200 9.1758.650
529 Karen Lei 9.300 8.325 8.8008.250

5 MEGA CA X 105.025 26.425 25.050 26.450 27.100
4T7 3 6

533 Lydia Kallas 9.000 8.775 9.0258.650
534 Vanessa Jimenez 8.775 8.575 9.4258.900
532 Cassie Peterson 8.650 7.700 8.6508.900

6 Flatirons X 104.800 26.725 25.000 26.800 26.275
66 4 5

611 Jules Medina 9.175 8.650 8.850
512 Elisa Vela-Ueha 8.900 8.050 8.900
530 Daniela Medina 8.650 8.300 8.8259.150
513 Alexandra Mykytyn 8.6008.750
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Women / 6 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 CCGI X 104.350 27.275 23.725 27.550 25.800
75 7 2

539 Cambria Whitney 9.200 8.075 8.6009.150
517 Dakota Aguiar 9.050 7.750 8.5009.150
516 Alia Backlund 9.025 8.7009.250
515 Hannah Chapman 7.900
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